www.sdm.pe Av. Galvez Barrenechea 274. San Isidro
 (+51) 999 012777 ventas@sdm.pe
60
St
ra
in
er
Stainless Steel

Materials
Specifications
How to Order
CS 10 B1 F BY
Series
Valve Size
Diameter
Nominal (DN)
Connection Type Filter Material Filter Size
CS 10 DN6 B1 Butt Weld Schedule 10 F Copper/Monel BY 100 mesh
Cryogenic 20 DN10 SNE Socket Weld
Strainer 30 DN15 FA Flange Class 150
40 DN20 FC Flange Class 300
50 DN25
70 DN40
80 DN50
90 DN65
A0 DN80
B0 DN100
How to Order
The correct part number is easily derived from the following number sequence
Please contact us for other options.
Butt Weld/Socket Weld Ends
NHribar
BEP Stamp 2018